
                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE OF EVENT DAY TIME LOCATION 

9/13/25 Sat. 10A – 2P Zion Baptist Church, 2517 Dalrock Rd., Rowlett, TX  75088 
 

9/14/25 Sun. 9A– 1P Epiphany Episcopal Church, 421 Custer Rd., Richardson, TX 75080 
 

9/20/25 Sat. 7A– 11A Empowering the Masses Community Market, 3220 Samuell Blvd., Dallas, TX  75223 
 

9/21/25 Sun. 10:30 A– 12P Omni Fellowship Church, 330 S. Clark Rd., Cedar Hill, TX  75104 
 

9/27/25 Sat. 10A – 2P Watermark Urgent Care Clinic, 9780 Lyndon B. Johnson Fwy #124, Dallas, TX  75243 
 

9/28/25 Sun. 12:30P – 3:30P The Light of the World Church, 2010 W. Jefferson Blvd., Dallas, TX 75208 
 

10/4/25 
 

Sat. 8:30A – 10:30 A The Crossing Baptist Church, 1060 Clay Mathis Rd., Mesquite, TX 75181                          

10/5/25 Sun. 12:30P – 3:30 P The Light of the World Church, 2929 S. First St., Garland, TX 75041 
 

10/11/25 Sat. 2P – 4P The New Room, 10061 Whitehurst Dr., Dallas, TX 75243 
 

10/11/25 Sat. 9A – 5P Kaufman Harvest Fest, 209 S. Washington St., Kaufman, TX  75142 
 

10/15/25 Wed. 8:30A – 11:30 A First Baptist Church Kaufman, 2000 W. Fair St., Kaufman, TX  75142 
 

10/17/25 Fri. 1P – 4P Islamic Center of Irving, 2555 Esters Rd., Irving, TX 75062 
 

10/18/25 Sat. 12P – 4P Community Festival – Ouida Baley Middle School, 1310 TX-66, Royse City, TX  75189 
 

10/24/25 Fri. 1P – 4P Islamic Association of North TX, 840 Abrams Rd. Richardson, TX 75081 
 

10/25/25 Sat. 10A – 12P Calvary Temple Community Church, 1401 Clay Mathis Rd., Mesquite, TX 75181 
 

10/26/25 Sun. 1P – 3P Bear Creek Community Church, 2700 Finley Rd., Irving, TX  75062 
 

10/31/25 Fri. 5P – 7P Owenwood Farm & Neighbor Space, 1451 John West Rd., Dallas, TX  75228 
 

11/2/25 Sun. 12:30P – 2:30P RCCG Living Word Forney, 8485 Michael Talty Ave., Terrell, TX 75160 
 

11/3/25 Mon. 10A – 12P Forest Lane Academy, 9663 Forest Lane, Dallas, TX  75243 
 

11/8/25 Sat. 9A – 2P Ethiopian Evangelical Believers Church, 3001 Saturn Rd., Garland, TX  75041 
 

 

FREE FLU VACCINE  
 DALLAS AND KAUFMAN COUNTIES 
 

STAY HEALTHY THIS SEASON, 

GET YOUR  

FLU VACCINE EARLY 

FREE 
NO INSURANCE REQUIRED 

NO COPAY 

 


